
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
834 

5 
21 
3 

594 
750 
415 
915 
162 
51 

859 
472 
891 
145 
159 
191 
447 
333 
184 
783 
551 
306 
922 
380 
800 
90 

426 
244 
436 
747 
376 
136 
302 
357 
510 
328 
666 
231 
577 

Name 
Toni Hoffmann 
Pius Bergmann 
Kevin Keim 
Lukas Dübner 
Tim Saur 
Samuel Flink 
Oliver Wolfgang 
Malik Schoch 
Maximilian von Heuß-Blößt 
Niklas Schild 
Vincent Peter 
Eric Jette 
Paul Ullrich 
Pascal Jungmann 
Tobias Linke 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Quirin Hold 
Sander Hofstede 
Lukas Pfeifer 
Leo Filip Paukovic 
Maximilian Frank 
Julian Duvier 
Leon Eilert 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Ferdinand Maier 
Justin Trache 
Moses Röder 
Max Bülow 
Marvin Müller 
Edvard Erdelyi 
Justin Weirauch 
Luca Harms 
Dennis Bahr 
Gian-Luca Willems 
Tommy Schnitzler 
Theo Praun 
David Schnitzler 
Nico Meintel 
Cedric Hose 

Class 
Masters 
Youngster 
Masters 
Youngster 
Masters 
Youngster 
Masters 
Youngster 
Masters 
Youngster 
Masters 
Youngster 
Masters 
Youngster 
Masters 
Youngster 
Masters 
Youngster 
Masters 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 
Youngster 

Entrant / Team  
DIRT DIVISION 

SixtySeven-Racing-Team by MH Racing 

BR Motorsports 
Team Honda Waldmann 

Kosak Racing Team 

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasski 
KMP Honda Racing 
monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 

Duntep MX 

Winkler Suspension 
Becker Racing 
SHR Motorsports 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmitz 
Vuigas Racing Team 
Sturm STC Racing 
MX-HANDEL Racing 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
KMP Honda Racing 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 
Zimba RCT 
Falcon Motorsport 
MX-HANDEL Racing 
SHR Motorsports 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Team Waldmann 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

GripMesser.com RacingTeam 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 
- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 
- 

Best Lap by 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 12539/21

ADAC MX Masters Reutlingen 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Start Grid Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) 

Reutlingen 1,800 Km 

11.09.2021 13:15 

Timekeeping C. Scholz:                                                                Clerk of the course Thomas Moser:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


